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Archery GB Flight Records

Class A - Recurve Target Bow [Not exceeding 35Ibs]
Yards Feet Inches Location

Age Class
Women

Men
Junior Women
Junior Men

Name

Janice Willrich
Tony Osborn
Cloe Nobrega
Z Crawford

409
541
343
330

2

1
0
1

6
10
9
0

USA Nat Championships

National Flight Championships 2023
Northern Counties Flight Champs
Nat Flight Champs

Class A - Recurve Target Bow [Not exceeding 501bs]
Yards Feet Inches Location

Age Class
Women

Men
Junior Women
Junior Men

Name

Cherry Lyne
Tony Osborn
Hannah Mason
Harry Spencer

496
667
316
514

0

N )

9
7
3
11

Class A - Recurve Target Bow [Unlimited]
Yards Feet Inches Location

Age Class
Women

Men
Junior Women
Junior Men

Name

Janice Willrich
Michael Willrich
Hannah Mason
J Wright

Nationa Flight Champs

National Flight Championships 2023
National Flight Championships
Northern Counties Champs

510
629
330
376

2

0
2
2

11
10
8
8

USA National Championships
NCAS Flight Championships
National Flight Championships
Yorkshire

Class B - Conventional Flight Bow [Not exceeding 35Ibs]

Age Class
Women

Men
Junior Women
Junior Men

Name

Y Webster

A Webster
Hannah Mason
D Pearce

Nat Flight Champs
Nat Flight Champs
National Flight Championships

Yards Feet Inches Location
351 2 7
617 O 0
305 1 8
411 1 0

Nat Flight Champs

Class B - Conventional Flight Bow [Not exceeding 50Ibs]

Age Class
Women

Men
Junior Women
Junior Men

Name

Y Webster
E Mallett
R Bakes
P Ashton

Nat Flight Champs
Nat Flight Champs

Yards Feet Inches Location
527 1 4 nk

796 0 6

362 2 8

641 2 7 Yorkshire

Class B - Conventional Flight Bow [Unlimited]

Age Class
Women

Men
Junior Women
Junior Men

Name

Y Webster
A Webster
A Thorley
Kieran Todd

Nat Flight Champs
NCAS Championships

Yards Feet Inches Location
605 2 2

917 1 3

392 1 4 nk

323 2 11

National Flight Champs

Class C - Compound Target Bow [Not exceeding 45Ibs]

Yards Feet Inches Location

Age Class
Women

Men
Junior Women
Junior Men

Name

Stef Probert
Tony Oshorn
Cloe Nobrega
Harry Spencer

728
890
416
705

0

0
2
2

9
10
7
6

National Flight Championships 2023
National Flight Championships
NCAS Flight Championships
National Flight Championships

Printed:

March 7, 2026

Date
29-Aug-10
3-Sep-23
30-Aug-15
7-Aug-10

Date
20-Aug-11
3-Sep-23
18-Aug-19
26-Aug-12

Date

29-Aug-10
11-Aug-19
18-Aug-19
14-Oct-90

Date

19-Aug-06
27-Aug-06
18-Aug-19
22-Aug-99

Date

30-Nov--1
30-Sep-95
15-Aug-09
14-Oct-90

Date
15-Oct-84
6-Oct-91
30-Nov--1
18-Aug-13

Date
3-Sep-23
18-Aug-19
14-Aug-16
24-Aug-14
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Class C - Compound Target Bow [Not exceeding 60Ibs] Printed: March 7, 2026
Age Class Name Yards Feet Inches Location Date

Women H Urquhart 677 1 8 Nat Flight Champs 20-Aug-05
Men Tony Osborn 1050 O 3 2021 National Flight Championships 15-Aug-21
Junior Women M Daniel 401 O 0 NCAS 11-Sep-05
Junior Men Z Crawford 539 2 8 NCAS 15-Aug-10

Class D - Longbow [Not exceeding 35Ibs]

Age Class Name Yards Feet Inches Location Date
Women Paula Gardener 278 1 9 National Flight Championships 2023 3-Sep-23
Men Brian Todd 278 1 2 USA National Flight Champs 29-Aug-25
Junior Women Hannah Mason 279 0 10 National Flight Championships 18-Aug-19
Junior Men Kieran Todd 227 1 2 National Flight Championships 24-Aug-14

Class D - Longbow [Not exceeding 50Ibs]

Age Class Name Yards Feet Inches Location Date
Women Lapis Armshy 277 1 0 Northern Counties Flight Championships 13-Jul-25
Men A Bakes 324 2 0 Nat Flight Champs 15-Aug-09
Junior Women Hannah Mason 256 O 2 NCAS Flight Championships 12-Aug-18
Junior Men Harry Spencer 262 2 3 National Flight Champs 20-Aug-11

Class D - Longbow [Unlimited]

Age Class Name Yards Feet Inches Location Date
Women Lapis Armsby 276 0 8 Northern Counties Flight Championships 13-Jul-25
Men J Spencer 415 1 1 Nat Flight Champs 16-Aug-08
Junior Women Hannah Mason 247 0 1 NCAS Flight Championships 12-Aug-18
Junior Men M Bielby 286 2 6 Nat Flight Champs 20-Aug-05

Class E - Crossbow [Unlimited]

Age Class Name Yards Feet Inches Location Date

Women Paula Fallon 536 1 11 National Flight Championships 28-Aug-16
Men Brian Todd 748 0 NCAS Flight Championships 11-Aug-19
Junior Women Katie Skinner 411 1 1 National Flight Championships 18-Aug-19
Junior Men Ryan Fallon 505 1 Northern Counties Flight Champs 30-Aug-15

Class F - Compound Flight Bow [Not exceeding 45Ibs]

Age Class Name Yards Feet Inches Location Date
Women Stefanie Probert 713 0 10 Cumbria Archery Flight Championships 5-Aug-23
Men Tony Osborn 779 National Flight Champs 18-Aug-12
Junior Women Jo Larby 346 2 4 National Flight Champs 18-Aug-13
Junior Men Neil Stamp 390 1 10 NCAS Flight Champs 26-Aug-24

Class F - Compound Flight Bow [Not exceeding 60Ibs]

Age Class Name Yards Feet Inches Location Date
Women Stefanie Probert 674 O 10 Northern Counties Flight Championships 13-Jul-25
Men Tony Oshorn 1109 2 11 NCAS Flight Championships 12-Aug-18
Junior Women V Widdop 372 0 0 NCAS 15-Aug-98
Junior Men Neil Stamp 371 2 0 NCAS Flight Champs 26-Aug-24
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Class G - American Flatbow [Not exceeding 35Ibs] Printed:
Yards Feet Inches Location

Age Class Name

Women Ann Conifey 304 O 11
Men Brian Todd 356 2 6
Junior Women Hannah Mason 265 1 9
Junior Men Kieran Todd 210 2 7

National Flight Championships

Northern Counties Flight Championships
NCAS Flight Championships

National Flight Championships

Class G - American Flatbow [Not exceeding 50Ilbs]
Yards Feet Inches Location

Age Class
Women

Men
Junior Women
Junior Men

Class G - American Flatbow [Unlimited]

Age Class
Women

Men
Junior Women
Junior Men

Name

Janice Willrich
Brian Todd
Hannah Mason
Matthew Scrivens

Name

Janice Willrich
Mike Willrich
Hannah Mason
Matthew Scrivens

330
370
297
213

1

2
2
2

1
10
11
0

National Flight Champs
National Flight Championships
NCAS Flight Championships
National Flight Championships

Yards Feet Inches Location

308
424
297
247

0

2
2
0

5
11
11
7

National Flight Champs
National Flight Champs

NCAS Flight Championships
National Flight Championships

March 7, 2026
Date
18-Aug-19
13-Jul-25
11-Aug-19
24-Aug-14

Date

18-Aug-13
19-Aug-18
12-Aug-18
28-Aug-16

Date
18-Aug-13
18-Aug-13
12-Aug-18
30-Jul-17
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