

Printed: January 19, 2026

## Class A - Recurve Target Bow [Not exceeding 35lbs]

<u>Age Class</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Yards</u>	<u>Feet</u>	<u>Inches</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Date</u>
Women	Janice Willrich	409	2	6	USA Nat Championships	29-Aug-10
Men	Tony Osborn	541	1	10	National Flight Championships 2023	3-Sep-23
Junior Women	Cloe Nobrega	343	0	9	Northern Counties Flight Champs	30-Aug-15
Junior Men	Z Crawford	330	1	0	Nat Flight Champs	7-Aug-10

## Class A - Recurve Target Bow [Not exceeding 50lbs]

<u>Age Class</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Yards</u>	<u>Feet</u>	<u>Inches</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Date</u>
Women	Cherry Lyne	496	0	9	National Flight Champs	20-Aug-11
Men	Tony Osborn	667	2	7	National Flight Championships 2023	3-Sep-23
Junior Women	Hannah Mason	316	1	3	National Flight Championships	18-Aug-19
Junior Men	Harry Spencer	514	1	11	Northern Counties Champs	26-Aug-12

## Class A - Recurve Target Bow [Unlimited]

<u>Age Class</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Yards</u>	<u>Feet</u>	<u>Inches</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Date</u>
Women	Janice Willrich	510	2	11	USA National Championships	29-Aug-10
Men	Michael Willrich	629	0	10	NCAS Flight Championships	11-Aug-19
Junior Women	Hannah Mason	330	2	8	National Flight Championships	18-Aug-19
Junior Men	J Wright	376	2	8	Yorkshire	14-Oct-90

## Class B - Conventional Flight Bow [Not exceeding 35lbs]

<u>Age Class</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Yards</u>	<u>Feet</u>	<u>Inches</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Date</u>
Women	Y Webster	351	2	7	Nat Flight Champs	19-Aug-06
Men	A Webster	617	0	0	Nat Flight Champs	27-Aug-06
Junior Women	Hannah Mason	305	1	8	National Flight Championships	18-Aug-19
Junior Men	D Pearce	411	1	0	Nat Flight Champs	22-Aug-99

## Class B - Conventional Flight Bow [Not exceeding 50lbs]

<u>Age Class</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Yards</u>	<u>Feet</u>	<u>Inches</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Date</u>
Women	Y Webster	527	1	4	nk	30-Nov-11
Men	E Mallett	796	0	6	Nat Flight Champs	30-Sep-95
Junior Women	R Bakes	362	2	8	Nat Flight Champs	15-Aug-09
Junior Men	P Ashton	641	2	7	Yorkshire	14-Oct-90

## Class B - Conventional Flight Bow [Unlimited]

<u>Age Class</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Yards</u>	<u>Feet</u>	<u>Inches</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Date</u>
Women	Y Webster	605	2	2	Nat Flight Champs	15-Oct-84
Men	A Webster	917	1	3	NCAS Championships	6-Oct-91
Junior Women	A Thorley	392	1	4	nk	30-Nov-11
Junior Men	Kieran Todd	323	2	11	National Flight Champs	18-Aug-13

## Class C - Compound Target Bow [Not exceeding 45lbs]

<u>Age Class</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Yards</u>	<u>Feet</u>	<u>Inches</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Date</u>
Women	Stef Probert	728	0	9	National Flight Championships 2023	3-Sep-23
Men	Tony Osborn	890	0	10	National Flight Championships	18-Aug-19
Junior Women	Cloe Nobrega	416	2	7	NCAS Flight Championships	14-Aug-16
Junior Men	Harry Spencer	705	2	6	National Flight Championships	24-Aug-14

# Archery GB Flight Records

## Class C - Compound Target Bow [Not exceeding 60lbs]

Printed: January 19, 2026

Age Class	Name	Yards	Feet	Inches	Location	Date
Women	H Urquhart	677	1	8	Nat Flight Champs	20-Aug-05
Men	Tony Osborn	1050	0	3	2021 National Flight Championships	15-Aug-21
Junior Women	M Daniel	401	0	0	NCAS	11-Sep-05
Junior Men	Z Crawford	539	2	8	NCAS	15-Aug-10

## Class D - Longbow [Not exceeding 35lbs]

Age Class	Name	Yards	Feet	Inches	Location	Date
Women	Paula Gardener	278	1	9	National Flight Championships 2023	3-Sep-23
Men	Brian Todd	278	1	2	USA National Flight Champs	29-Aug-25
Junior Women	Hannah Mason	279	0	10	National Flight Championships	18-Aug-19
Junior Men	Kieran Todd	227	1	2	National Flight Championships	24-Aug-14

## Class D - Longbow [Not exceeding 50lbs]

Age Class	Name	Yards	Feet	Inches	Location	Date
Women	Lapis Armsby	277	1	0	Northern Counties Flight Championships	13-Jul-25
Men	A Bakes	324	2	0	Nat Flight Champs	15-Aug-09
Junior Women	Hannah Mason	256	0	2	NCAS Flight Championships	12-Aug-18
Junior Men	Harry Spencer	262	2	3	National Flight Champs	20-Aug-11

## Class D - Longbow [Unlimited]

Age Class	Name	Yards	Feet	Inches	Location	Date
Women	Lapis Armsby	276	0	8	Northern Counties Flight Championships	13-Jul-25
Men	J Spencer	415	1	1	Nat Flight Champs	16-Aug-08
Junior Women	Hannah Mason	247	0	1	NCAS Flight Championships	12-Aug-18
Junior Men	M Bielby	286	2	6	Nat Flight Champs	20-Aug-05

## Class E - Crossbow [Unlimited]

Age Class	Name	Yards	Feet	Inches	Location	Date
Women	Paula Fallon	536	1	11	National Flight Championships	28-Aug-16
Men	Brian Todd	748	0	5	NCAS Flight Championships	11-Aug-19
Junior Women	Katie Skinner	411	1	1	National Flight Championships	18-Aug-19
Junior Men	Ryan Fallon	505	1	8	Northern Counties Flight Champs	30-Aug-15

## Class F - Compound Flight Bow [Not exceeding 45lbs]

Age Class	Name	Yards	Feet	Inches	Location	Date
Women	Stefanie Probert	713	0	10	Cumbria Archery Flight Championships	5-Aug-23
Men	Tony Osborn	779			National Flight Champs	18-Aug-12
Junior Women	Jo Larby	346	2	4	National Flight Champs	18-Aug-13
Junior Men	Neil Stamp	390	1	10	NCAS Flight Champs	26-Aug-24

## Class F - Compound Flight Bow [Not exceeding 60lbs]

Age Class	Name	Yards	Feet	Inches	Location	Date
Women	Stefanie Probert	674	0	10	Northern Counties Flight Championships	13-Jul-25
Men	Tony Osborn	1109	2	11	NCAS Flight Championships	12-Aug-18
Junior Women	V Widdop	372	0	0	NCAS	15-Aug-98
Junior Men	Neil Stamp	371	2	0	NCAS Flight Champs	26-Aug-24

# Archery GB Flight Records

## Class G - American Flatbow [Not exceeding 35lbs]

Printed: January 19, 2026

<u>Age Class</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Yards</u>	<u>Feet</u>	<u>Inches</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Date</u>
Women	Ann Conifey	304	0	11	National Flight Championships	18-Aug-19
Men	Brian Todd	356	2	6	Northern Counties Flight Championships	13-Jul-25
Junior Women	Hannah Mason	265	1	9	NCAS Flight Championships	11-Aug-19
Junior Men	Kieran Todd	210	2	7	National Flight Championships	24-Aug-14

## Class G - American Flatbow [Not exceeding 50lbs]

<u>Age Class</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Yards</u>	<u>Feet</u>	<u>Inches</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Date</u>
Women	Janice Willrich	330	1	1	National Flight Champs	18-Aug-13
Men	Brian Todd	370	2	10	National Flight Championships	19-Aug-18
Junior Women	Hannah Mason	297	2	11	NCAS Flight Championships	12-Aug-18
Junior Men	Matthew Scrivens	213	2	0	National Flight Championships	28-Aug-16

## Class G - American Flatbow [Unlimited]

<u>Age Class</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Yards</u>	<u>Feet</u>	<u>Inches</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Date</u>
Women	Janice Willrich	308	0	5	National Flight Champs	18-Aug-13
Men	Mike Willrich	424	2	11	National Flight Champs	18-Aug-13
Junior Women	Hannah Mason	297	2	11	NCAS Flight Championships	12-Aug-18
Junior Men	Matthew Scrivens	247	0	7	National Flight Championships	30-Jul-17